P4 MANDARIN HIGH SCHOOL

4831 Greenland Road*Jacksonville, FL 32258*%(904) 260-3911
Home of the Mustangs

Sara Bravo, Principal

Brian Rado, Athletic Director

George McCleod, Varsity Head Coach
2020-2021 Boys Basketball Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT (H-Home, A-Away) TIME | TIME
JV | Varsity

Mon 16-Nov TBD-Lee Preseason Classic TBD
Wed 18-Nov TBD-Lee Preseason Classic TBD
Mon 23-Nov Englewood 5:30 7:00
Fri 27-Nov TBD-Nease
Sat 28-Nov TBD-Nease
Tue 1-Dec @ Bolles 5:30 7:00
Wed 2-Dec Ribault 5:30 7:00
Mon 7-Dec CCA 5:30 7:00
Tue 8-Dec @ Bishop Snyder 5:30 7:00
Fri 11-Dec Spruce Creek 5:30 7:00
Mon 14-Dec @ CCA 5:30 7:00
Thurs 17-Dec Atlantic Coast 4:30 7:00
Sat 19-Dec @ Ed White 5:30 7:00
Mon 28-Dec TBD-Father Lopez Tournament, Daytona
Tue 29-Dec TBD-Father Lopez Tournament, Daytona
Wed 30-Dec TBD-Father Lopez Tournament, Daytona
Mon 4-Jan @ Raines 5:30 7:00
Tues 5-Jan @ Nease 6:00 7:30
Thur 7-Jan (@ Matanzas 6:00 7:30
Mon 11-Jan Bishop Kenny 5:30 7:00
Thur 14-Jan First Coast 5:30 7:00
Sat 16-Jan @ Atlantic Coast 4:30 7:00
Mon 18-Jan TBD-EWC
Wed 20-Jan Ridgeview 5:30 7:00
Fri 22-Jan Sandalwood 5:30 7:00
Sat 30-Jan T-Mac JV Classic (Game times: 9am, @

10:30am, 12pm, 1:30pm, 3pm) MHS
Mon-Fri 25-Jan Gateway Conference Tournament
Mon 1-Feb Trinity 5:30 7:00
Wed 3-Feb Sea Coast 5:30 7:00
Tues 9-Feb District 7A-1 Opening Round TBD
Wed 10-Feb District 7A-1 Semi Finals TBD
Thursday 12-Feb District 7A-1 Championship TBD

*District Games

© Conference Games




